
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  36.725  Lauren Welsh  3150  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
2  9.225  34.775  Nicole Woroszylo  3151  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
3  9.200  36.225  Donna Nuti  3261  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
4  9.175  33.175  Lily Hays  3148  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
5  8.850  35.500  Loris Jensen  3113  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
6  8.775  35.250  Alexis Fink  3112  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
7  8.700  35.775  Jessica Kerul  3114  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
8  8.550  34.600  Morgan Hartman  3259  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
9  8.400  35.550  Brooke Halter  3147  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
10  8.350  33.400  Sydney Zaifert  3152  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
11  8.275  32.500  Breanna Stanley  3062  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GGAC  
12  8.275  28.250  TIE - Allie Kwiek  3056  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  35.550  Brooke Halter  3147  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
2  9.150  35.775  Jessica Kerul  3114  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
3  8.700  36.725  Lauren Welsh  3150  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
4  8.700  36.225  TIE - Donna Nuti  3261  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
5  8.650  35.500  Loris Jensen  3113  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
6  8.625  34.600  Morgan Hartman  3259  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
7  8.450  35.250  Alexis Fink  3112  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
8  8.400  33.400  Sydney Zaifert  3152  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
9  7.650  34.775  Nicole Woroszylo  3151  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
10  7.250  32.500  Breanna Stanley  3062  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GGAC  
11  7.050  33.175  Lily Hays  3148  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
12  6.200  28.250  Allie Kwiek  3056  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.225  Donna Nuti  3261  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
2  9.425  36.725  Lauren Welsh  3150  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
3  9.175  35.250  Alexis Fink  3112  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
4  9.000  35.500  Loris Jensen  3113  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
5  9.000  34.775  TIE - Nicole Woroszylo  3151  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
6  9.000  34.600  TIE - Morgan Hartman  3259  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
7  8.900  35.550  Brooke Halter  3147  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
8  8.700  35.775  Jessica Kerul  3114  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
9  8.600  32.500  Breanna Stanley  3062  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GGAC  
10  8.450  33.400  Sydney Zaifert  3152  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
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11  7.925  33.175  Lily Hays  3148  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
12  7.125  28.250  Allie Kwiek  3056  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.225  36.725  Lauren Welsh  3150  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
2  9.225  35.775  TIE - Jessica Kerul  3114  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
3  9.025  33.175  Lily Hays  3148  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
4  9.000  35.500  Loris Jensen  3113  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
5  8.900  34.775  Nicole Woroszylo  3151  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
6  8.875  36.225  Donna Nuti  3261  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
7  8.850  35.250  Alexis Fink  3112  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
8  8.800  35.550  Brooke Halter  3147  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
9  8.425  34.600  Morgan Hartman  3259  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
10  8.375  32.500  Breanna Stanley  3062  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GGAC  
11  8.200  33.400  Sydney Zaifert  3152  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
12  6.650  28.250  Allie Kwiek  3056  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.725  9.425  Lauren Welsh  3150  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
2  36.225  9.450  Donna Nuti  3261  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
3  35.775  9.225  Jessica Kerul  3114  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
4  35.550  9.450  Brooke Halter  3147  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
5  35.500  9.000  Loris Jensen  3113  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
6  35.250  9.175  Alexis Fink  3112  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  LEGS  
7  34.775  9.225  Nicole Woroszylo  3151  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
8  34.600  9.000  Morgan Hartman  3259  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  X-Treme  
9  33.400  8.450  Sydney Zaifert  3152  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
10  33.175  9.175  Lily Hays  3148  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Orchard Park  
11  32.500  8.600  Breanna Stanley  3062  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GGAC  
12  28.250  8.275  Allie Kwiek  3056  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  GC2  

 


